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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 40.229 20:55:06.551 12 40.627 +0.391  20:53:48.004
(A-1) S3h= 3 15 40.368 +0.139  20:55:46.919 13 40.236 20:54:28.240
1 43.794 +3.755 20:46:17.800 14 40.347 +0.111  20:55:08.587
2 40.463 +0.424  20:46:58.263 (A-3) LY 3 15 40.987 +0.751  20:55:49.574
3 40.671 +0.632 20:47:38.934 1 44.565 +4.219  20:46:19.248
4 40.751 +0.712 20:48:19.685 2 40.508 +0.162  20:46:59.756
5 40.709 +0.670  20:49:00.394 3 41.085 +0.739  20:47:40.841
6 40.559 +0.520  20:49:40.953 4 41.176 +0.830  20:48:22.017
7 40.039 20:50:20.992 5 40.689 +0.343  20:49:02.706
8 40.230 +0.191  20:51:01.222 6 40.982 +0.636  20:49:43.688
9 41.672 +1.633 20:51:42.894 7 40.471 +0.125  20:50:24.159
10 40.574 +0.535  20:52:23.468 8 40.541 +0.195  20:51:04.700
11 40.544 +0.505  20:53:04.012 9 40.451 +0.105  20:51:45.151
12 40.319 +0.280 20:53:44.331 10 40.533 +0.187  20:52:25.684
13 40.428 +0.389  20:54:24.759 11 40.584 +0.238  20:53:06.268
14 40.163 +0.124  20:55:04.922 12 40.452 +0.106  20:53:46.720
15 40.252 +0.213  20:55:45.174 13 40.488 +0.142  20:54:27.208
14 40.346 20:55:07.554
(A-4) TEP(ES 3 15 40.672 +0.326  20:55:48.226
1 44,059 +3.816 20:46:17.584
2 40.438 +0.195  20:46:58.022 (A-9) ELB5 3
3 40.715 +0.472 20:47:38.737 1 44.799 +4.404  20:46:20.900
4 40.680 +0.437  20:48:19.417 2 40.597 +0.202  20:47:01.497
5 40.674 +0.431  20:49:00.091 3 40.606 +0.211  20:47:42.103
6 40.256 +0.013  20:49:40.347 4 40.773 +0.378  20:48:22.876
7 40.243 20:50:20.590 5 40.624 +0.229  20:49:03.500
8 40.399 +0.156 20:51:00.989 6 40.596 +0.201  20:49:44.096
9 42.286 +2.043  20:51:43.275 7 40.541 +0.146  20:50:24.637
10 40.342 +0.099  20:52:23.617 8 40.496 +0.101  20:51:05.133
11 40.838 +0.595  20:53:04.455 9 40.598 +0.203  20:51:45.731
12 40.295 +0.052  20:53:44.750 10 40.487 +0.092  20:52:26.218
13 40.376 +0.133  20:54:25.126 11 40.517 +0.122  20:53:06.735
14 40.285 +0.042  20:55:05.411 12 40.634 +0.239  20:53:47.369
15 40.278 +0.035  20:55:45.689 13 40.395 20:54:27.764
14 40.409 +0.014  20:55:08.173
(A-8) Looxz 3 15 40.772 +0.377  20:55:48.945
1 43.279 +3.131  20:46:18.160
2 40.742 +0.594  20:46:58.902 (A-5) DN 4
3 40.531 +0.383  20:47:39.433 1 43.860 +3.584  20:46:19.547
4 40.580 +0.432 20:48:20.013 2 40.491 +0.215  20:47:00.038
5 40.644 +0.496  20:49:00.657 3 40.497 +0.221  20:47:40.535
6 41.872 +1.724  20:49:42.529 4 40.290 +0.014  20:48:20.825
7 40.336 +0.188 20:50:22.865 5 40.314 +0.038  20:49:01.139
8 40.148 20:51:03.013 6 41.036 +0.760  20:49:42.175
9 40.668 +0.520 20:51:43.681 7 40.788 +0.512  20:50:22.963
10 40.400 +0.252  20:52:24.081 8 40.666 +0.390  20:51:03.629
11 40.668 +0.520  20:53:04.749 9 40.410 +0.134  20:51:44.039
12 40.379 +0.231 20:53:45.128 10 40.548 +0.272  20:52:24.587
13 40.379 +0.231  20:54:25.507 11 40.703 +0.427  20:53:05.290
14 40.250 +0.102  20:55:05.757 12 40.276 20:53:45.566
15 40.287 +0.139  20:55:46.044 13 40.406 +0.130  20:54:25.972
14 40.278 +0.002  20:55:06.250
(A-6) FLD® 3 15 40.415 +0.139  20:55:46.665
1 44,597 ¥4.368 20:46:19.973
2 40.392 +0.163  20:47:00.365 (A-10) 3% 3
3 40.806 +0.577 20:47:41.171 1 44.219 +3.983 20:46:20.352
4 41.394 +1.165  20:48:22.565 2 40.486 +0.250  20:47:00.838
5 40.322 +0.093 20:49:02.887 3 41.030 +0.794 20:47:41.868
6 40.255 +0.026  20:49:43.142 4 41.349 +1.113  20:48:23.217
7 40.299 +0.070  20:50:23.441 5 40.558 +0.322  20:49:03.775
8 40.509 +0.280 20:51:03.950 6 40.788 +0.552 20:49:44.563
9 40.409 +0.180  20:51:44.359 7 40.486 +0.250  20:50:25.049
10 40.499 +0.270  20:52:24.858 8 40.375 +0.139  20:51:05.424
11 40.788 +0.559  20:53:05.646 9 40.738 +0.502  20:51:46.162
12 40.330 +0.101  20:53:45.976 10 40.659 +0.423  20:52:26.821
13 40.346 +0.117 20:54:26.322 11 40.556 +0.320 20:53:07.377
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